Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04905 side pot Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Takaaki Shijo

Division: Toshima-Nerima Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 42 55 58 49 51 0
Total: 229 215 249 146 181 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04905 side pot Team: 04901 WISH FIGHTERS
Host Location: Side Host Location: POOL BAR WISH
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu *6 2 09426 Ikeda, Masanori
* 8 3 05826 Hino, Kenta *3 3 05789  Shimizu, Etsuko
* 4 1 08105 Muraoka, Hiroki *6 2 12422 Yamada, Kazuyuki
* 2 2 12417 Yamada, Kento N*2 0 12423 Hatakeyama, Ginga
* 2 3 12418 Ito, Kengo * 8 2 02983 Yamashita, Akira
* 2 1 12419 Saito, Ryoichi *4 2 10498 Hatakeyama, Masao
* 2 2 11752 Nakayama, Mahito *3 2 11767 Hase, Tamon
* 4 3 11133 Nagayasu, Toru * 2 2 12424 Tanaka, Shunsuke
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04906) Bye On 12/16/2021 At No Match This Week

04905

¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04901 WISH FIGHTERS

For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Takaaki Shijo

Division: Toshima-Nerima Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 42 55 58 49 51 0
Total: 229 215 249 146 181 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04905 side pot Team: 04901 WISH FIGHTERS
Host Location: Side Host Location: POOL BAR WISH
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu *6 2 09426 Ikeda, Masanori
* 8 3 05826 Hino, Kenta *3 3 05789  Shimizu, Etsuko
* 4 1 08105 Muraoka, Hiroki *6 2 12422 Yamada, Kazuyuki
* 2 2 12417 Yamada, Kento N*2 0 12423 Hatakeyama, Ginga
* 2 3 12418 Ito, Kengo * 8 2 02983 Yamashita, Akira
* 2 1 12419 Saito, Ryoichi *4 2 10498 Hatakeyama, Masao
* 2 2 11752 Nakayama, Mahito *3 2 11767 Hase, Tamon
* 4 3 11133 Nagayasu, Toru * 2 2 12424 Tanaka, Shunsuke
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04902) D49 MONSTERS On 12/16/2021 At POOL BAR WISH

Division Rep(s):

04901

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04902 D49 MONSTERS

For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM

Division: Toshima-Nerima Fall 2021 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 42 55 58 49
Total: 229 215 249 146

Home Team

Team: 04902 D49 MONSTERS
Host Location: POOL BAR WISH

SL MP Player #
* 3 10431
09975
09449
08288
06734
07949
11942
12506

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Oda, Yukio

Shijo, Takaaki
Chiba, Yuya
Furukawa, Kosuke
Amemiya, Maiko
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Sugiyama, Aoi
Suzuki, Chie

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

51 0

181 0
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaaki Shijo

Team: 04903 Flannel Z

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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09031
02356
09278
04852
12104
12420
12421

Flannel

Name

Nakasatomi, Shinichi
Saito, Masanori
Tagami, Yuya
Kondo, Naoko

Ono, Yume
Maekoya, Takayuki
Koike, Noriyuki

(04901) WISH FIGHTERS On 12/16/2021 At POOL BAR WISH

04902



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04903 Flannel Z
For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Takaaki Shijo

Division: Toshima-Nerima Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 42 55 58 49 51 0
Total: 229 215 249 146 181 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04902 D49 MONSTERS Team: 04903 Flannel Z
Host Location: POOL BAR WISH Host Location: Flannel
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 2 10431 Oda, Yukio * 7 2 09031 Nakasatomi, Shinichi
*9 2 09975 Shijo, Takaaki *9 1 02356 @ Saito, Masanori
*8 1 09449 Chiba, Yuya *4 2 09278 Tagami, Yuya
* 5 2 08288 Furukawa, Kosuke * 3 3 04852 Kondo, Naoko
* 4 2 06734 Amemiya, Maiko *1 3 12104 Ono, Yume
* 3 3 07949 Kurokawa, Mayumi *4 1 12420 Maekoya, Takayuki
*1 3 11942 Sugiyama, Aoi * 7 3 12421 Koike, Noriyuki
N*1 0 12506 Suzuki, Chie ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04904) Flannel On 12/16/2021 At Flannel

Division Rep(s):

04903



Home Team 04904
Scoresheet for Team: 04904 Flannel Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Takaaki Shijo

Division: Toshima-Nerima Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 42 55 58 49 51 0
Total: 229 215 249 146 181 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04904 Flannel Team: 04906 Bye
Host Location: Flannel Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 06128 Kondo, Shigeru
* 3 2 04728 Hama, Misako
* 4 3 06733 Odamura, Dainosuke
* 5 2 06879 Matsuzaka, Kentaro
* 3 3 10433 Ito, Masahiro
*6 3 06202 Sakai, Yuta
* 3 3 06568 Nagasaki, Ayako
* 2 3 12460 Mizumura, Kenichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04903) Flannel Z On 12/16/2021 At Flannel



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04906 Bye
For Week Number: 5/12 On 12/09/2021 At 08:00 PM Takaaki Shijo

Division: Toshima-Nerima Fall 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 42 55 58 49 51 0
Total: 229 215 249 146 181 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04904 Flannel Team: 04906 Bye
Host Location: Flannel Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 06128 Kondo, Shigeru
* 3 2 04728 Hama, Misako
* 4 3 06733 Odamura, Dainosuke
* 5 2 06879 Matsuzaka, Kentaro
* 3 3 10433 Ito, Masahiro
*6 3 06202 Sakai, Yuta
* 3 3 06568 Nagasaki, Ayako
* 2 3 12460 Mizumura, Kenichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04905) side pot On 12/16/2021 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

04906



